Data Sheet
Broadcom 957414N4140C-DS107
March 23, 2022
General Description
The Broadcom® BCM957414N4140C is a dual-port
25 Gb/s PCI Express 3.0 x8 network adapter designed to
the Open Compute Project (OCP) 3.0 Design Specification
in small form factor with two SFP28 network connectors.

The BCM957414N4140C supports all three faceplates, for example, pull tab, ejector latch, and internal lock. The pull tab is
installed by default. For additional mechanical dimensions, see the OCP 3.0 Design Specification.
6 Ordering Information
Table 6:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957414N4140C Dual-Port 25/10 Gb/s Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP 3.0 Network Adapter, Halogen-Free
Broadcom 957414N4140C-DS107
12
BCM957414N4140C Data Sheet Dual-Port 25/10 Gb/s Ethernet PCI Express 3.0 x8 OCP 3.0 SFF Network Adapter
Revision History
957414N4140C-DS107; March 23, 2022
Updated:
 SMBus Interface – Updated section.
 Table 2, LED Functions – Changed Link to Activity.
957414N4140C-DS106; August 31, 2021
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications – Updated section.
957414N4140C-DS105; June 1, 2021
Updated:
 Figure 1, BCM957414N4140C OCP 3.0 SFF Network Adapter – Replaced the photo.
957414N4140C-DS104; November 24, 2020
Updated:
 Board Airflow Requirement and Power Consumption – Updated the entire section.
957414N4140C-DS103; January 22, 2020
Updated:
 Board Power Consumption – Updated case temperature information.
957414N4140C-DS102; January 2, 2020
Updated:
 Features – Updated OCP 3.0 Design Specification Version to 1.00.
957414N4140C-DS101; January 30, 2019
Updated:
 Features
 Figure 3, Activity and Link LED Locations
957414N4140C-DS100; December 19, 2018
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2018-2022 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.